REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT CALENDAR YEAR 2022

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Code of Judicial Conduct, I submit the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges, if any:

or waiver of fees and charges as decalendar year	fined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the
▼ I DID receive extrajudicial compensus waiver of fees and charges as defined by year 2022 as reflected on the itemized	by Rule 21-315 NMRA for the calendar
C. Shannon Bacon	New Mexico Supreme Court
Printed Name	Name of Court
C. Souls	P.O.Box 848, Santa Fe NM 87504
Signature	Address

¹ This form must be completed and filed by May 19, 2023. This form, and any attachment, is a public document that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report must be posted on your court's web site.

² Please see Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.

ATTACHMENT TO EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REPORT FOR CALENDAR YEAR $\underline{^{2022}}$

_{Name} C. Shannon Bacon	Iame	C.	Shannon	Bacon	
----------------------------------	------	----	---------	-------	--

EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION

Date	Place	Description of Activity and Item of Value Received	Amount
		,	

Date	Place	Description of Activity and Item of Value Received	Amount
9/15-9/18/22	Sun Vally, ID	Rodel Judicial Fellowship (travel, hotel, and meals)	\$2,332.34

MAY **01** 2023

Elizabeth A. Barcia, Chief Clerk of the Supreme Cour

REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT CALENDAR YEAR 2022

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Code of Judicial Conduct, I submit the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges, if any:

I DID NOT receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the calendar year 202?

I DID 1	receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or
waiver o	f fees and charges as defined by Rule 21-315 NMRA for the calendar
year	as reflected on the itemized list attached to this report.

Muhac / E. Vags /

Printed Name

Signature

Supreme Count

Name of Court

P.O. Kox 848, SF, NM 87504 - 0844

Address

¹ This form must be completed and filed by May 19, _____. This form, and any attachment, is a public document that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report must be posted on your court's web site.

² Please see Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.

REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT CALENDAR YEAR

Signature

Address

This form must be completed and filed by May 19, 2023. This form, and any attachment, is a public document that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report must be posted on your court's web site.

² Please see Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.

ATTACHMENT TO EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REPORT FOR CALENDAR YEAR $\underline{^{2022}}$

 David	Thomson	ì	

EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION

Date	Place	Description of Activity and Item of Value Received	Amount
10/5/22	Chicago, III.	American Bar Association/Appellete Judge Conference	911.76
		Annual Meeting, Reimbursement as a Delegate to ABA	

Date	Place	Description of Activity and Item of Value Received	Amount

MAY - 2 2023

REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION State of Ne
REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA
OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT
CALENDAR YEAR 2022

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Code of Judicial Conduct, I submit the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges, if any:

- □ **I DID NOT** receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the calendar year 2022.
- ☑ I DID receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21-315 NMRA for the calendar year ²⁰²² as reflected on the itemized list attached to this report.

Julie J. Vargas	Supreme Court of New Mexico
Printed Name	Name of Court
Julie J. Way gar	P.O. BOX 848 Santa Fe NM 87504
Signature	Address

This form must be completed and filed by May 19, ____. This form, and any attachment, is a public document that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report must be posted on your court's web site.

² Please see Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.

ATTACHMENT TO EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REPORT FOR CALENDAR YEAR $\frac{2022}{}$

Name	Julie J.	Varga	as			
		ים,	VTD A II IIDIC	TAT (ነገር ለ ግዢ	∩NI

Date	Place	Description of Activity and Item of Value Received	Amount
4/28/22 - 5/1/22	Albuquerque, NM	Adjunct Professor Payment	\$ 1,079.52
8/10/22 - 8/13/22	New Orleans, LA	NCBE Annual Bar Admission Conference (Conference registration & lodging)	\$1,512.12
8/10/22 - 8/13/22	Albuquerque, NM	Annual State Bar Conference (Conference registration & lodging)	\$1,083.42

Date	Place	Description of Activity and Item of Value Received	Amount

SUPREME COURT OF NEW MÉXICO FILED

MAY - 4 2023

REPORT OF EXTRAJUDICIAL Standard SATION

REQUIRED BY RULE 21-315 NMRA

OF THE CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT

CALENDAR YEAR 2022

In compliance with Rule 21-315 NMRA of the Code of Judicial Conduct, I submit the following report of my extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges, if any:

- □ I DID NOT receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21- 315 NMRA for the calendar year ²⁰²².
- X I DID receive extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, or waiver of fees and charges as defined by Rule 21-315 NMRA for the calendar year ²⁰²² as reflected on the itemized list attached to this report.

Briana H. Zamora

Supreme Court of New Mexico

P.O. BOX 848 Santa Fe NM 87504

Printed Name

Name of Court

Signature

Address

This form must be completed and filed by May 19, ____. This form, and any attachment, is a public document that must be filed in the office of the clerk of the court in which you serve. When technically feasible, this report must be posted on your court's web site.

² Please see Paragraph B of Rule 21-315 NMRA for the information you must provide when reporting extrajudicial compensation, reimbursement of expenses, and waiver of fees and charges.

ATTACHMENT TO EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION REPORT FOR CALENDAR YEAR $\frac{2022}{}$

CHEBIT	D/III 1 L/III
_{Name} Briana H. Zamora	

EXTRAJUDICIAL COMPENSATION

Date	Place	Description of Activity and Item of Value Received	Amount
8/10/22 - 8/13/22	Albuquerque, NM	Annual State Bar Conference (Conference registration & lodging)	\$1,083.42

Date	Place	Description of Activity and Item of Value Received	Amount
		·	